Saturday, March 19

10:00-2:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:30-6:30
6:30-8:30
8:45-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30

Sunday, March 20

7:00 am
7:30- 8:30
8:45-9:30
9:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:15-3:00
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15--5:45
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-10:00
10:30pm

Monday, March 21

7:00
7:30-8:30
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:45
12:00

Revised: 3/7/16

LEO Convention 2016
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
KILAUEA MILITARY CAMP, HAWAII ISLAND

March 19-21, 2016 (Saturday-Monday)

Theme: ‘Operation Excellence’
All group sessions at Ohia Conference Room

HILO AREA TOUR

ARRIVALS/CHECK IN TO ROOMS
Mixers/Games/Group Assignments

Opening Ceremonies/Welcome from Lion Dignitary
Dinner at Building 76- Chili Dinner

Night Tour of Halemaumau Crater

Nominations for District officers/speeches

Free time group meetings

Lights out

Rise and shine

Breakfast- Building 76- Pancakes & Spam
Group Meetings/Advisors Meeting

Steam Vent hike

Lunch at Building 76

Picture taking/free time

Speaker- National Park Ranger,
Speaker- Lion/Guest Speaker

Speaker- Officers Workshop

Election of District Officers

Group games

Dinner/Building 76-Steak Dinner
Election Results/Acceptance Speeches/Awards
Bowling/Dance/Smo’res Social

Lights out

Rise and Shine/Pack for departure

Breakfast /Building 76-Fruits, Yogurt, Cereal

Workshop- MY LCI/Project planning

Leo Forum/Convention Evaluation/Scrap Book Awards

Free time/Checkout/Lunch/Building 76 -Make your own sandwich
Departures



